Prince Fielder #28
Rickie Weeks #23
Bill Hall #2

Corey Koskie #47
Geoff Jenkins #5
Brady Clark #27

DP: 311 to 331

BA
271
279
270

261
271
263

Carlos Lee “El Caballo” #45 + .286

Damian Miller #26
Jeff Cirillo #6

Tony Graffanino #9
Corey Hart #1

Gabe Gross #14

David Bell #25
Mike Rivera #I1

J.J. Hardy #7 James Jerry

Kevin Mench #24
Chad Moeller #21

Tony Gwynn, Jr. #22

Laynce Nix #20
Chris Capuano
Dave Bush
Tomo Ohka
Pitcher R
Pitcher L

Chris Capuano #39
Dave Bush #31
Doug Davis #49
Ben Sheets #15
Tomo Ohka #55

Carlos Villanueva #33

Zach Jackson #13
Dana Eveland #37
Jose Capellan #52

Derrick Turnbow #59

Danny Kolb #41
Matt Wise #38

Geremi Gonzalez #32

Rick Helling #30
Brian Shouse #51

Jorge De La Rosa #48
Francisco Cordero #48

Justin Lehr #43

Chris Demaria #58
Chris Spurling #50
Dennis Sarfate #45

251
319

.280
283

274

256
268
242
.230
.184
.260
229
118
177
161
110
110

ERA

4.03
4.41
4.91
3.82
4.82
3.69
5.40
8.13
4.40
6.87
4.84
3.86
5.14
4.11
3.97
8.60
1.69
8.62
593
7.20
432

SB

7
19
8
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IP
221
210
203
106

97

54

38

28

72

56

48

44

42

35

34

30

27

16

14

10

8

2006 MILWAUKEE BREWERS

W/K HR

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK

PK

PK

PK

MW

PK
MW

PK
MW PK
MW PK
MW PK
MW PK
MW PK

W
124
123
144
115
134
124
133
144
141
155
136
132
135
142
144
156
153
135
155
135
143

125
115
132

124
122
112
134
114
112

112
122

123

115
123
122
112
114
116
111
111

K
561
556
561
532
623
562
622
535
554
516
622
614
555
542
615
536
523
611
553
644
511

T
121
134

113

115
124

G
34
34
34
17
18
10

8

9
61
64
53
40
21
20
59
18
28
16
10

7

8

D
146
134
162

155
142
124
152
144
133

143
144

151

141
145
134
132
125
123
126
113
124
121
113
113

GS
34
32
34
17
18
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L
243
251
245

236
243
246
255
241
263

252
252

242

242
251
235
234
216
235
225
146
213
212
153
145

72
o<
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R
245
246
244

243
245
242
251
236
263

246
251

246

241
243
234
231
213
243
232
152
212
164
145
146

118
177
.046
.030
161
.067
11
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

RNG Def.

75-87 4th
MGR Ned Yost (#3)

Error: 351 to 354

AR

AAR
AAR

AR
AR T-1

AAR
AAR
SLO SD

AR SD

AR

AR T-1

AR

SLO

AR SD
AR

SLO SD
AAR

AR

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
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L “George”

R

1B152
2B92

SS127, 3Bl1,
OF7(CF), 2B4
3B70

OF133(RF)
OF119(CF/RF/LF)
OF98(LF)

98

PH, 3B42, 1B13,
2B12, SS3

2B57, SS4
OF61(RF/LF/CF),
1B2

PH,
OF59(CF/LF/RF)
3B53

C44

S$S32

OF38(LF)

29

OF19(CF), PH
OF9(CF)

P34

P34

P18

R (last name pronounced LEER)

R
R

R (last name pronounced sar-FAH-tay)
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At the season’s mid-point, the “Brew Crew” was 40-41, in third place, and just 4 ¥ games out of first. The closest they would come to the top spot of the
NL Central would be 2 ¥ games on July 6. Two days later, the team dipped below .500 and remained there the rest of the year...Milwaukee finished

fourteenth in the league with a .258 batting average and seventh with 180 home runs. Bill Hall smacked 35 homers, drove in 85, and scored 101 runs to
lead the team. Both Prince Fielder and Carlos Lee (prior to the latter’s trade) hit 28 home runs. Fielder had the most base hits (154)... The pitching staff

was second from the bottom of the league with a 4.82 ERA. Dave Bush (166 K's) was a 12-game winner while Chris Capuano and Doug Davis--two lefties--
both followed with eleven wins. Capuano was the staff leader in strikeouts (174)... The Brewers scored 730 runs for the season and gave up 833 to the

opporsition.



